
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ABHISHEK POLISH WORK

UKHLD0037600000

12

FEB-2024

19-MAR-2024 16:1008-MAR-2024

NEEL1

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1183926592

ECR

MAR-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 103115988

Total Members 157

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,04,666

Total Refund Advance         46,115

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,50,760

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 103114191] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        9,537ABHISHEN
KUMAR MISHRA

750        1,0801 101294010421 N.A.
        9,002             6        9,002

ABHISHEN
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
        9,002

            0          330 - -

       11,279
AFSAR ALI 833        1,2002 101235356823 N.A.

       10,002             3       10,002
AFSAR ALI -

       10,002
            0          367 - -

       10,109
AJAY SINGH 629          9073 100858257232 N.A.

        7,557             9        7,557
AJAY SINGH -

        7,557
            0          277 - -

       11,007
ANITA 741        1,0674 101292193032 N.A.

        8,891             6        8,891
ANITA -

        8,891
            0          326 - -

       11,759
ANUJ KUMAR 704        1,0145 100994335235 N.A.

        8,446             7        8,446
ANUJ KUMAR -

        8,446
            0          310 - -

       10,054
ARCHNA 667          9606 101309943180 N.A.

        8,002             8        8,002
ARCHNA -

        8,002
            0          294 - -

        5,640
ARVIND 296          4277 101177679297 N.A.

        3,556            18        3,556
ARVIND -

        3,556
            0          131 - -

        9,780
ASHA DEVI 778        1,1208 101661140759 N.A.

        9,335             5        9,335
ASHA DEVI -

        9,335
            0          343 - -

        7,057
ASHISH 472          6809 101712208775 N.A.

        5,668            13        5,668
ASHISH -

        5,668
            0          208 - -

        9,169AVDESH
KUMAR

629          90710 101944242564 N.A.
        7,557             9        7,557AVDHESH

KUMAR
-

        7,557
            0          277 - -

       10,198AYODHIYA
PRASAD

704        1,01411 101146568250 N.A.
        8,446             7        8,446AYODHYA

PRASAD
-

        8,446
            0          310 - -

       14,330BABLOO
KUMAR

815        1,17412 101414033907 N.A.
        9,780             4        9,780BABLOO

KUMAR
-

        9,780
            0          359 - -

        9,974
BHAGVAN DAS 778        1,12013 101434615224 N.A.

        9,335             5        9,335BHAGVAN
DAS

-
        9,335

            0          343 - -

        8,318
BHAGWAN DAS 555          80014 100717213463 N.A.

        6,668            11        6,668BHAGWAN
DAS

-
        6,668

            0          245 - -

        9,719
BHANU PRATAP 629          90615 101423374415 N.A.

        7,554             9        7,554BHANU
PRATAP

-
        7,554

            0          277 - -

       16,109BHUPENDRA
KUMAR

889        1,28016 101102244651 N.A.
       10,669             2       10,669BHUPENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,669
            0          392 - -

       12,683
BHUPRAM 778        1,12017 101182501286 N.A.

        9,335             5        9,335
BHUPRAM -

        9,335
            0          343 - -

        8,113BRAJESH
KUMAR

556          80018 101624713846 N.A.
        6,669            11        6,669BRAJESH

KUMAR
-

        6,669
            0          245 - -

       13,477BRIJESH KUMAR
SINGH

926        1,33419 101069941723 N.A.
       11,113             1       11,113

BRIJESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       11,113

            0          408 - -

        2,556BRIJESH
SHARMA

185          26720 101354174806 N.A.
        2,223            21        2,223BRIJESH

SHARMA
-

        2,223
            0           82 - -

        8,252
CHAMELI 676          97421 101955724786 N.A.

        8,113             8        8,113
CHAMELI -

        8,113
            0          298 - -
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        5,112
CHAMPA 370          53322 101353300935 N.A.

        4,445            16        4,445
CHAMPA -

        4,445
            0          163 - -

       11,669
CHATRA PAL 731        1,05423 100737682332 N.A.

        8,780             6        8,780
CHATRA PAL -

        8,780
            0          322 - -

       10,942CHETANNYA
SWAROOP

704        1,01424 101369448266 N.A.
        8,446             7        8,446CHETANNYA

SWAROOP
-

        8,446
            0          310 - -

       13,979
CHHATRA PAL 778        1,12025 100994655141 N.A.

        9,335             5        9,335CHHATRAPA
L

-
        9,335

            0          343 - -

       13,649DAYA KISHANA
PAPNAI

852        1,22726 100917288951 N.A.
       10,224             3       10,224

DAYA
KRISHNA
PAPNAI

-
       10,224

            0          375 - -

       10,289
DEEP CHAND 629          90727 100037549436 N.A.

        7,557             9        7,557
DEEP CHAND -

        7,557
            0          277 - -

        9,613
DEEP CHANDRA 768        1,10728 101661003896 N.A.

        9,224             5        9,224DEEP
CHANDRA

-
        9,224

            0          339 - -

        9,474DEEP RACHNA
SAGAR

667          96029 101601780297 N.A.
        8,002             8        8,002

DEEP
RACHANA
SAGAR

-
        8,002

            0          294 - -

        8,003DEVENDRA
KUMAR

555          80030 100555303552 N.A.
        6,668            11        6,668DEVENDRA

KUMAR
-

        6,668
            0          245 - -

       15,359
DHARAM VEER 852        1,22731 100735969856 N.A.

       10,224             3       10,224DHARAM
VEER

-
       10,224

            0          375 - -

       11,039DHARMVEER
YADAV

852        1,22732 101794025998 N.A.
       10,224             3       10,224DHARMVEER

YADAV
-

       10,224
            0          375 - -

        9,696DHEERENDRA
KUMAR

667          96033 101842070388 N.A.
        8,003             8        8,003DHEERENDR

A KUMAR
-

        8,003
            0          294 - -

       12,423
DINESH KUMAR 889        1,28034 100568165550 N.A.

       10,669             2       10,669DINESH
KUMAR

-
       10,669

            0          392 - -

       10,198DEPENDRA
VERMA

704        1,01435 101750265609 N.A.
        8,446             7        8,446

DIPENDRA
KUMAR
VERMA

-
        8,446

            0          310 - -

       13,030
DIWAN SINGH 741        1,06736 101219118928 N.A.

        8,891             6        8,891DIWAN
SINGH

-
        8,891

            0          326 - -

       11,094
FOOL CHAND 889        1,28037 101307666310 N.A.

       10,669             2       10,669
FOOL CHAND -

       10,669
            0          392 - -

        4,529
GHANSHYAM 333          48038 101167353140 N.A.

        4,001            17        4,001
GHANSHYAM -

        4,001
            0          147 - -

       15,329
GIRISH KUMAR 889        1,28039 100767505655 N.A.

       10,669             2       10,669GIRISH
KUMAR

-
       10,669

            0          392 - -

       12,329
GOVIND 741        1,06740 100784676648 N.A.

        8,891             6        8,891
GOVIND -

        8,891
            0          326 - -

       12,601
GOVIND RAM 704        1,01441 101593666634 N.A.

        8,446             7        8,446
GOVIND RAM -

        8,446
            0          310 - -

       12,538
GULAB RAY 741        1,06742 100868301469 N.A.

        8,891             6        8,891
GULAB RAY -

        8,891
            0          326 - -

       13,607
HARI PAL 852        1,22743 101090543356 N.A.

       10,224             3       10,224
HARI PAL -

       10,224
            0          375 - -
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       10,112
HARISH KUMAR 667          96044 100717777327 N.A.

        8,002             8        8,002HARISH
KUMAR

-
        8,002

            0          294 - -

        8,446
HEMA 676          97445 101816340025 N.A.

        8,113             8        8,113
HEMA -

        8,113
            0          298 - -

       11,752
HIMANSHU PAL 926        1,33446 102023091009 N.A.

       11,113             1       11,113HIMANSHU
PAL

-
       11,113

            0          408 - -

        9,996
JAYPAL 555          80047 101601432895 N.A.

        6,668            11        6,668
JAY PAL -

        6,668
            0          245 - -

        6,038
JAY SINGH 407          58748 101324444897 N.A.

        4,890            15        4,890
JAY SINGH -

        4,890
            0          179 - -

       10,586
JAYPAL 704        1,01449 101645384617 N.A.

        8,447             7        8,447
JAYPAL -

        8,447
            0          310 - -

        9,719JITENDRA
SHARMA

593          85450 101502296896 N.A.
        7,113            10        7,113JITENDER

SHARMA
-

        7,113
            0          261 - -

        9,360JITENDRA
KUMAR

593          85451 101425010989 N.A.
        7,114            10        7,114JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

        7,114
            0          261 - -

       14,879JITENDRA
KUMAR

889        1,28052 101206904238 N.A.
       10,669             2       10,669JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,669
            0          392 - -

       11,729JITENDRA
PRATAP SINGH

778        1,12053 101162478430 N.A.
        9,335             5        9,335

JITENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
        9,335

            0          343 - -

       10,689KAMLESH
KUMARI

824        1,18754 101699452747 N.A.
        9,891             4        9,891KAMLESH

KUMARI
-

        9,891
            0          363 - -

        8,780
KARAN SINGH 593          85455 101260055125 N.A.

        7,113            10        7,113KARAN
SINGH

-
        7,113

            0          261 - -

       15,029KULDEEP
KUMAR

889        1,28056 100620621347 N.A.
       10,669             2       10,669KULDEEP

PAL
-

       10,669
            0          392 - -

        6,474
KUMARI REEMA 518          74757 101485477949 N.A.

        6,224            12        6,224KUMARI
REEMA

-
        6,224

            0          228 - -

        9,057
LAXMI 555          80058 102002176288 N.A.

        6,668            11        6,668
LAXMI -

        6,668
            0          245 - -

       11,969
LEKH RAJ 852        1,22759 101178546576 N.A.

       10,224             3       10,224
LEKHRAJ -

       10,224
            0          375 - -

        6,474
MADHU 518          74760 102023092056 N.A.

        6,224            12        6,224
MADHU -

        6,224
            0          228 - -

       10,589MAHAVEER
SHARMA

593          85461 100558222416 N.A.
        7,113            10        7,113MAHAVEER

SHARMA
-

        7,113
            0          261 - -

       12,750
MAHENDRAPAL 852        1,22762 101340620579 N.A.

       10,224             3       10,224MAHENDRA
PAL

-
       10,224

            0          375 - -

       11,614MAHESH
KUMAR

889        1,28063 101546264804 N.A.
       10,669             2       10,669MAHESH

KUMAR
-

       10,669
            0          392 - -

       13,376
MAHESH PAL 778        1,12064 100622623551 N.A.

        9,335             5        9,335
MAHESH PAL -

        9,335
            0          343 - -

       13,439
MANOHAR 741        1,06765 100558026864 N.A.

        8,891             6        8,891
MANOHAR -

        8,891
            0          326 - -
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       13,463MAYANK
AGRAWAL

852        1,22766 101546264739 N.A.
       10,224             3       10,224MAYANK

AGARWAL
-

       10,224
            0          375 - -

        6,960MO NOOR
HASAN

444          64067 100915159131 N.A.
        5,334            14        5,334MO.NOOR

HASAN
-

        5,334
            0          196 - -

        6,446
MOHAN SINGH 407          58768 101704388679 N.A.

        4,890            15        4,890MOHAN
SINGH

-
        4,890

            0          179 - -

       11,789MOHAMMAD
SHAHBAN

852        1,22769 101333853539 N.A.
       10,224             3       10,224MOHD

SHABAN
-

       10,224
            0          375 - -

        9,224
MOHIT 593          85470 101842234404 N.A.

        7,113            10        7,113
MOHIT -

        7,113
            0          261 - -

       12,392MUKESH
KUMAR

778        1,12071 101722071659 N.A.
        9,335             5        9,335MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        9,335
            0          343 - -

        9,419MUKESH
KUMAR

629          90772 101562500165 N.A.
        7,557             9        7,557MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        7,557
            0          277 - -

        9,794
MUNISH KUMAR 704        1,01473 101340408166 N.A.

        8,446             7        8,446MUNIS
KUMAR

-
        8,446

            0          310 - -

        9,059
MUNISH KUMAR 574          82774 101225802925 N.A.

        6,890            10        6,890MUNISH
KUMAR

-
        6,890

            0          253 - -

       10,343
NAINA 741        1,06775 101679006327 N.A.

        8,891             6        8,891
NAINA -

        8,891
            0          326 - -

       13,649
NAND KISHOR 778        1,12076 100661455978 N.A.

        9,335             5        9,335NAND
KISHOR

-
        9,335

            0          343 - -

       10,112
NANHE LAL 667          96077 100249745233 N.A.

        8,002             8        8,002
NANHE LAL -

        8,002
            0          294 - -

       15,479NARAIN
PANDEY

852        1,22778 101309474751 N.A.
       10,224             3       10,224NARAIN

PANDEY
-

       10,224
            0          375 - -

       11,030NARENDRA
KUMAR

704        1,01479 101994910463 N.A.
        8,446             7        8,446NARENDRA

KUMAR
-

        8,446
            0          310 - -

        9,030
NEHA SAGAR 704        1,01480 101947697789 N.A.

        8,446             7        8,446
NEHA SAGAR -

        8,446
            0          310 - -

        4,247
NEKRAM 296          42781 101006250517 N.A.

        3,556            18        3,556
NEKRAM -

        3,556
            0          131 - -

        9,502
NITIN SHARMA 750        1,08082 102048417204 N.A.

        9,002             6        9,002NITIN
SHARMA

-
        9,002

            0          330 - -

        6,390
OM PRAKASH 407          58783 100918034753 N.A.

        4,890            15        4,890
OM PRAKASH -

        4,890
            0          179 - -

        6,446
OMPAL 444          64084 101438262915 N.A.

        5,334            14        5,334
OMPAL -

        5,334
            0          196 - -

       11,489
OM PRAKASH 667          96085 101306348582 N.A.

        8,002             8        8,002
OMPRAKASH -

        8,002
            0          294 - -

       12,075
PANKAJ KUMAR 741        1,06786 101465110578 N.A.

        8,891             6        8,891
PANKAJ
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        8,891

            0          326 - -

       16,043
PARMAL SINGH 889        1,28087 100738602402 N.A.

       10,669             2       10,669PARMAL
SINGH

-
       10,669

            0          392 - -
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        9,502
PATI RAM 750        1,08088 100269739519 N.A.

        9,002             6        9,002
PATI RAM -

        9,002
            0          330 - -

        2,528
PAWAN KUMAR 204          29389 101937330486 N.A.

        2,445            20        2,445PAWAN
KUMAR

-
        2,445

            0           90 - -

        9,835
PINKEE DEVI 778        1,12090 102023090972 N.A.

        9,335             5        9,335
PINKEE DEVI -

        9,335
            0          343 - -

       14,127PRAMOD
KUMAR

815        1,17491 101448778991 N.A.
        9,780             4        9,780PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

        9,780
            0          359 - -

        3,917PRAMOD
KUMAR

259          37392 101974260228 N.A.
        3,112            19        3,112PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

        3,112
            0          114 - -

        8,696PREM
CHANDRA

555          80093 101333853525 N.A.
        6,668            11        6,668PREM

CHANDRA
-

        6,668
            0          245 - -

        8,552
PUSHPA 555          80094 101866156636 N.A.

        6,668            11        6,668
PUSHPA -

        6,668
            0          245 - -

        5,362
PYARE LAL 333          48095 101159685267 N.A.

        4,001            17        4,001
PYARE LAL -

        4,001
            0          147 - -

       11,799RAGHUVEER
SINGH

778        1,12096 100762866025 N.A.
        9,335             5        9,335RAGHUVEER

SINGH
-

        9,335
            0          343 - -

        5,112RAJVEER
SAGAR

333          48097 101382604393 N.A.
        4,001            17        4,001RAJ VEER

SAGAR
-

        4,001
            0          147 - -

        4,391
RAJA BABU 296          42798 100736258740 N.A.

        3,556            18        3,556
RAJABABU -

        3,556
            0          131 - -

        7,835RAJENDRA
PRASAD

611          88099 101475278869 N.A.
        7,335            10        7,335RAJENDRA

PRASAD
-

        7,335
            0          269 - -

        8,579
RAJESH KUMAR 555          800100 100717913343 N.A.

        6,668            11        6,668RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        6,668

            0          245 - -

        2,389
RAJESH KUMAR 185          267101 101827827963 N.A.

        2,223            21        2,223RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        2,223

            0           82 - -

       10,474
RAJESH KUMAR 741        1,067102 102031559711 N.A.

        8,891             6        8,891RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        8,891

            0          326 - -

        6,360
RAJNESH 407          587103 101061298833 N.A.

        4,890            15        4,890
RAJNESH -

        4,890
            0          179 - -

        5,940
RAJU 407          587104 101618167478 N.A.

        4,890            15        4,890
RAJU -

        4,890
            0          179 - -

       10,805
RAM PAL 741        1,067105 100737814872 N.A.

        8,891             6        8,891
RAMPAL -

        8,891
            0          326 - -

       10,877
RAM PAL 704        1,014106 100637827300 N.A.

        8,446             7        8,446
RAMPAL -

        8,446
            0          310 - -

       12,278
RAMU DIVAKAR 815        1,174107 101183662063 N.A.

        9,780             4        9,780RAMU
DIVAKAR

-
        9,780

            0          359 - -

       11,030RANGEET
KUMAR

704        1,014108 101188236722 N.A.
        8,447             7        8,447RANGEET

KUMAR
-

        8,447
            0          310 - -

        5,029
RAVI 370          533109 101994632315 N.A.

        4,445            16        4,445
RAVI -

        4,445
            0          163 - -
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        9,447
RAVI KUMAR 657          947110 101649801286 N.A.

        7,891             8        7,891
RAVI KUMAR -

        7,891
            0          290 - -

        8,057
RAVINDRA 546          787111 102042660712 N.A.

        6,557            11        6,557RAVINDRA
SAGAR

-
        6,557

            0          241 - -

       12,149RAVINDRA
SINGH

815        1,174112 101490568818 N.A.
        9,780             4        9,780RAVINDRA

SINGH
-

        9,780
            0          359 - -

       11,816
RINKU 667          960113 101576726375 N.A.

        8,002             8        8,002
RINKU -

        8,002
            0          294 - -

       11,459
RITESH 741        1,067114 101361724569 N.A.

        8,891             6        8,891
RITESH -

        8,891
            0          326 - -

        5,585
ROHIT KUMAR 370          533115 101872339224 N.A.

        4,445            16        4,445ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        4,445

            0          163 - -

        6,789
ROHIT KUMAR 481          693116 101882629553 N.A.

        5,779            13        5,779ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        5,779

            0          212 - -

       10,259ROHIT KUMAR
THAKUR

555          800117 100977124695 N.A.
        6,668            11        6,668

ROHIT
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
        6,668

            0          245 - -

        8,557
ROHIT SINGH 676          974118 101662735985 N.A.

        8,113             8        8,113
ROHIT SINGH -

        8,113
            0          298 - -

        8,407
RUPESH KUMAR 555          800119 101947699430 N.A.

        6,668            11        6,668RUPESH
KUMAR

-
        6,668

            0          245 - -

       10,769SANJEEV
KUMAR

713        1,027120 100536195897 N.A.
        8,557             7        8,557SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

        8,557
            0          314 - -

        5,370SANJEEV
KUMAR

370          533121 101562500120 N.A.
        4,445            16        4,445SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

        4,445
            0          163 - -

        8,335SANTOSH
KUMAR

593          854122 101602840209 N.A.
        7,113            10        7,113SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

        7,113
            0          261 - -

        5,890SANTOSH
KUMARI

444          640123 101809406801 N.A.
        5,334            14        5,334SANTOSH

KUMARI
-

        5,334
            0          196 - -

        9,141
SAPNA DEVI 704        1,014124 101947062386 N.A.

        8,446             7        8,446
SAPNA DEVI -

        8,446
            0          310 - -

       15,929SARVESH
KUMAR

852        1,227125 100994335261 N.A.
       10,224             3       10,224SARVESH

KUMAR
-

       10,224
            0          375 - -

       10,669
SATISH 889        1,280126 101538937068 N.A.

       10,669             2       10,669
SATISH -

       10,669
            0          392 - -

       15,689
SATYA PAL 852        1,227127 101060173930 N.A.

       10,224             3       10,224
SATYAPAL -

       10,224
            0          375 - -

       15,572
SEVAKRAM 889        1,280128 102023090986 N.A.

       10,669             2       10,669
SEVAKRAM -

       10,669
            0          392 - -

        8,069
SHADAB 518          747129 101361579969 N.A.

        6,224            12        6,224
SHADAB -

        6,224
            0          228 - -

       12,741SHAILENDRA
KUMAR

704        1,014130 100234313857 N.A.
        8,446             7        8,446SHAILENDRA

KUMAR
-

        8,446
            0          310 - -

       11,252
SHASHI RANA 852        1,227131 101643795943 N.A.

       10,224             3       10,224SHASHI
RANA

-
       10,224

            0          375 - -
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       11,279
SHISHU PAL 815        1,174132 100717273944 N.A.

        9,780             4        9,780
SHISHU PAL -

        9,780
            0          359 - -

        6,840
SHIV KUMAR 444          640133 100692434229 N.A.

        5,334            14        5,334
SHIV KUMAR -

        5,334
            0          196 - -

       12,839
SHIV SHANKAR 704        1,014134 101035064332 N.A.

        8,447             7        8,447SHIV
SHANKAR

-
        8,447

            0          310 - -

       11,152
SHIVAM 667          960135 101927264610 N.A.

        8,002             8        8,002
SHIVAM -

        8,002
            0          294 - -

       10,280
SHIVAM 667          960136 101759374664 N.A.

        8,002             8        8,002
SHIVAM -

        8,002
            0          294 - -

       13,829
SHRI PAL 852        1,227137 100736483244 N.A.

       10,224             3       10,224
SHRI PAL -

       10,224
            0          375 - -

       13,954
SUBHAS 815        1,174138 101573741844 N.A.

        9,780             4        9,780
SUBHAS -

        9,780
            0          359 - -

        8,252
SUDHEER 657          947139 101475897994 N.A.

        7,891             8        7,891SUDHEER
KUMAR

-
        7,891

            0          290 - -

        5,696
SUMAN DEVI 454          654140 101721869490 N.A.

        5,446            13        5,446
SUMAN DEVI -

        5,446
            0          200 - -

        8,919
SUMIT PAL 667          960141 101413610800 N.A.

        8,003             8        8,003
SUMIT PAL -

        8,003
            0          294 - -

       13,203
SUNIIL KUMAR 815        1,174142 101307930782 N.A.

        9,780             4        9,780SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        9,780

            0          359 - -

       11,725
SUNITA 759        1,094143 101292193021 N.A.

        9,113             5        9,113
SUNITA -

        9,113
            0          334 - -

       10,487
SURAJ PAL 704        1,014144 101418667978 N.A.

        8,446             7        8,446
SURAJ PAL -

        8,446
            0          310 - -

       15,869SURESH
KUMAR

916        1,320145 100558063723 N.A.
       11,002             2       11,002SURESH

KUMAR
-

       11,002
            0          404 - -

       13,347
TIKA RAM 815        1,174146 101102244605 N.A.

        9,780             4        9,780
TIKARAM -

        9,780
            0          359 - -

        8,669
VED PAL 555          800147 101277335131 N.A.

        6,668            11        6,668
VED PAL -

        6,668
            0          245 - -

       10,499
VICKY KASHYAP 778        1,120148 101281683234 N.A.

        9,335             5        9,335VICKY
KASHYAP

-
        9,335

            0          343 - -

       11,609
VIJAY KUMAR 833        1,200149 101490568825 N.A.

       10,002             4       10,002
VIJAY KUMAR -

       10,002
            0          367 - -

       13,203
VIKAS 778        1,120150 101633034884 N.A.

        9,335             5        9,335
VIKAS -

        9,335
            0          343 - -

       10,085VIKAS KUMAR
DUBEY

796        1,147151 100634381803 N.A.
        9,558             4        9,558

VIKAS
KUMAR
DUBE

-
        9,558

            0          351 - -

       13,336
VIKAS MANDAL 815        1,174152 101646903182 N.A.

        9,780             4        9,780VIKAS
MANDAL

-
        9,780

            0          359 - -

       12,179
VIKRAM 667          960153 101120241691 N.A.

        8,002             8        8,002
VIKRAM -

        8,002
            0          294 - -
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       12,947VIDHYACHAL
YADAV

815        1,174154 101849621577 N.A.
        9,780             4        9,780VINDHYACHA

L YADAV
-

        9,780
            0          359 - -

        8,974
VIRAM SINGH 593          854155 101529703739 N.A.

        7,114            10        7,114VIRAM
SINGH

-
        7,114

            0          261 - -

        7,200VIRENDRA
KUMAR

444          640156 101946696031 N.A.
        5,334            14        5,334VIRENDRA

KUMAR
-

        5,334
            0          196 - -

       11,113
YOGENDRA 741        1,067157 102001931552 N.A.

        8,891             6        8,891
YOGENDRA -

        8,891
            0          326 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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